V1.0                               www.microne.com.cn                            Page 1 of 11
ME6212
High Speed LDO Regulators, High PSRR, Low noise, ME6212 Series
General Description                    Features
The ME6212 series are highly accurate, low
noise, CMOS LDO Voltage Regulators. Offering low
output noise, high ripple rejection ratio, low dropout
and very fast turn-on times, the ME6212 series is

ME6212
Typical Application Circuit
Selection Guide
ME6212 X X G
Environment mark
Package:
X
  Function
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
X X
Output Voltage
M5--SOT23-5
 product series Output voltage Package
ME6212C12M5G 1.2V SOT23-5
ME6212C15M5G 1.5V SOT23-5
ME6212C18M5G 1.8V SOT23-5
ME6212C21M5G 2.1V SOT23-5
ME6212C25M5G 2.5V SOT23-5
ME6212C28M5G 2.8V SOT23-5
ME6212C30M5G 3.0V SOT23-5
ME6212C33M5G 3.3V SOT23-5
ME6212C50M5G 5.0V SOT23-5
V1.0                               www.microne.com.cn                            Page 3 of 11
ME6212
Pin Configuration  (SOT23-5)
1 2 3

VOUT+1V ≤VIN≤6.5V
 0.05  %/V
CE  “High” Voltage VCEH Start up 1.0   V
CE  “Low” Voltage VCEL Shut down   0.5 V
Output noise EN IOUT =40mA，300Hz~50kHz  50  uVrms
Ripple Rejection Rate PSRR
VIN = [VOUT
+1]V+1Vp-pAC
IOUT=10mA,
1kHZ
 65
dB
IOUT=100mA,
10kHZ
 57
ME6212C25  (VIN= VOUT+1V，VCE = VIN，CIN=CL=1uF，Ta=25
O
C, unless otherwise noted)
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Output Voltage